	Start Time
	Speaker
	Title of Presentation
	Contact Information
	Confirmation/
Info sent

	12:15
	Nurse Clara Jones
	Keynote
	hello@nurse-clara.com
	Yes/Yes

	

	2:00
	Darren Vandergriff
	Stop the Bleed
	dvandegriff@icloud.com
	Yes/yes

	2:00
	Piedmont- Kari Abernathy
	Piedmont Healthcare RN Residency Information
	Kari.Abernathy@piedmont.org
	Yes/Yes

	2:00
	NGHS- Amy Poole, Nurse Residency Coordinator
	Northeast Georgia Health System: Resiliency in Nursing
	Heather.brothers@nghs.com
Amy.Poole@nghs.com
	Yes/Yes

	2:00
	Lecturio- Nicole Shinn
	Nursing Key Strategies to Raise Exam Scores
	Nicole.shinn@lecturio.com
	Yes/Yes

	2:00
	Northside- Courtenay Hicks
	Nurse Residency Overview – Northside Hospital
	Courtenay.Hicks@northside.com
	Yes/Yes

	2:00
	BriAnne Bell
	The Passive Income Nurse Podcast! 
	brianne@briannebell.com
	Yes/Yes

	

	3:00
	Lecturio- Nicole Shinn
	What To Do With Things You Can’t Control -- Like Nursing School
	Nicole.shinn@lecturio.com
	Yes/Yes

	3:00
	Peace Corps- Harrison Welshimer
	Peace Corps Information
	hwelshimer@peacecorps.gov
	Yes/Yes

	3:00
	Nyssa Hattaway
	Flight Nursing
	Nyssa.hattaway@airmethods.com
	Yes/Yes

	3:00
	Tina Vinsant
	Good Nurse/Bad Nurse
	tina@goodnursebadnurse.com
	Yes/Yes

	3:00
	Phoebe Putney- Larecia Gill
	Sim Lab
	lgill@phoebehealth.com 
skwhite@phoebehealth.com
	Yes/Yes

	3:00
	Wellstar- Lynn Jenkins, Nurse Career Navigator and Natalie Jones Executive Director of Workforce Development
	Have sent a video (see below for link) that they want played during breaks and during their session 
	shantra-laye@wellstar.org
natalie.jones@wellstar.org
Lynn.jenkins@wellstar.org

	Yes/Yes







Nurse Clara Bio: Clara Jones is a Labor & Delivery RN at Northside Hospital Atlanta, and a Family Nurse Practitioner student. After earning her BSN at Georgia Baptist College of Nursing in 2018, she joined Northside in the New Graduate Labor & Delivery residency program. She will complete her MSN in December of 2021 at Georgia State University to become a Family Nurse Practitioner, and hopes to practice in gynecology as an inclusive provider. When she's not studying or working, she spends her time empowering the next generation of nurses on social media to create healthy boundaries and practice self-advocacy. She is the founder of The Asian Care Unit, a community group for Asian Americans in healthcare. In her free time, she loves to try new restaurants and golfs with her husband, Caleb.


Wellstar video Link:  https://players.brightcove.net/3705431299001/default_default/index.html?videoId=6253668878001
NGHS PPT: (I have this and can send it to the person who needs it)
Northside PPT: (I have this and can send it to the person who needs it)
Piedmont PPT: (I have this and can send it to the person who needs it)
Nyssa Hattaway PPT: (I have this and can send it to the person who needs it)
